
Member Name State Post Code Mobile Email Qualification Type Discipline

Jennifer Bailey WA 6065 0448 554 401 jenny@alchemyequestrian.com.au Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General
Wendy Barker WA 6110 0409 065 304 wendybarker.ebtc@gmail.com Coach Educator General

Gillian Botten WA 6083 0419 947 835 botfam@iinet.net.au Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General

Susan Britza WA 6302 0429 461 392 msbritza@bigpond.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General

Jennifer Brockman WA 6121 0417 770 312 jenniferjbrockman@hotmail.com Coach Educator General

Dianne Colley WA 6074 0427 469 066 dianne.colley@bigpond.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General

Philippa Collier WA 6073 0439 352 017 collier66@hotmail.com Coach Educator General

Wendy Cumming WA 6056 0405 296 354 wendycumming2017@gmail.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General

Christine Eales WA 6309 0488 501 902 chriscoach1@hotmail.com Coach Educator General/ Dressage

Dinah Fleming WA 6056 0414 895 664 knightwood@westnet.com.au Coach Educator General

Zoe Harrison WA 6071 0428 988 520 razoe@me.com Coach Educator General

Nellandra Henry WA 6083 0409 992 491 nellandra@hotmail.com Coach Educator Jumping

Pollyann Huntington WA 6084 0439 711 321 delamerie@bigpond.com Coach Educator Eventing

Anna Latto WA 6056 0407 199 916 newforge@iinet.net.au Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General
Marjorie Radford WA 6122 0434 466 137 radfordmarj@yahoo.com.au Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General
Gail Simms WA 6083 0428 746 010 gail@ziapark.com.au Coach Educator General
Karen Spice WA 6255 0459 112 042 karen_spice@hotmail.com Coach Educator General
Rebecca Thomas WA 6076 0438 372 529 becthomas@iinet.net.au Coach Educator General
Jennine Thomasson WA 6084 0417 965 632 jenninethomasson@gmail.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor General
Elizabeth Tollarzo-Gorham WA 6167 0428 350 409 wandieraparkdressage@gmail.com Coach Educator Dressage

Krystal Wang WA 6220 414283921 krystalwangs@gmail.com Skill-Specific Trainer/Assessor Dressage

Liesl Wilding WA 6082 0407 069 874 lieslwilding@bigpond.com Coach Educator Dressage


